Suffix
 R Note) Bracket, Name plate, Mounting on the opposite side
—
Basic (Knob)
Air operated
(Only for IR 2000/3000)
Type of setting
0
1
How to Order
Precision Regulator
Standard Specifications
Series  10-IR1000/2000/3000
Precision regulator
Clean series
Model
Max. supply pressure
Min. supply pressure
Set pressure range
Sensitivity Note 3)
Repeatability Note 3)
Linearity
Port sizes
Pressure gauge port
Ambient & fluid temperatures
Weight (kg)
Cleanliness class (ISO class)
Bleed port
EXH port
Grease
Note 2)
Note 1)
Note 4)
10-IR100
10-IR1000:
 0.005 to 0.2 MPa
10-IR1010:
 0.01 to 0.4 MPa
10-IR1020:
 0.01 to 0.8 MPa
10-IR2000:
 0.005 to 0.2 MPa
10-IR2010:
 0.01 to 0.4 MPa
10-IR2020:
 0.01 to 0.8 MPa
10-IR3000:
 0.01 to 0.2 MPa
10-IR3010:
 0.01 to 0.4 MPa
10-IR3020:
 0.01 to 0.8 MPa
Within 4.4 L/min (ANR)
Rc1/8
0.16
10-IR200
Within 4.4 L/min (ANR)
Rc1/4
0.32
Set pressure + 0.1 MPa
10-IR300
Within 11.5 L/min (ANR)
Rc1/4, 3/8, 1/2
 Rc1/8 (2 positions)
0.66
Set pressure + 0.05 MPa
10-IR2120
 0.01 to 0.8 MPa
Within 4.4 L/min (ANR)
Rc1/4
0.37
 0.01 to 0.8 MPa
10-IR3120
Set pressure + 0.1 MPa
 0.01 to 0.8 MPa
Within 11.5 L/min (ANR)
Rc1/4, 3/8, 1/2
0.73
 0.01 to 0.8 MPa
Basic type Air operated type